ExtractCentralSpectrum diagnostics

Median correction
P.S. = perfectly-centred point source

18

16
14
12
10

II,.L-J—4|III|III|III|III|III|III

&~ O

64.8 65.0 65.2

65.4 65.6

Wavelength [um]

- Sgp.s.corrected/S 1
- (S 1/5 9)observed/(s 1/5 9)P.S.

Applied Version
= Smoothed Version

e S SN
S N B~ O ©©

Compared to P.S.



